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Bangladesh Industrial Technical Assistance Center (BITAC) 
Ministry of Industries 

Government of the people's republic of Bangladesh 
116(kha), Tejgaon Industrial Area, Dhaka-1208. 

Website: http://www.bitac.gov.bd 
 

Ref: No: 36.06.2692.026.07.018.23/  Date: 03 Srabon, 1430 Bn. 
18 July, 2023 En. 

 
 

e-Tender Notice (LTM)   
 

Following tenders are invited in the National e-GP system portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the 
procurement of goods details in the table. 
 
Tender 
ID No 

Package No. Description of Goods 
Last Selling 

& Time 
Closing Date 

& Time 
Opening 

Date & Time 

854482 BITAC.PUR.2023-24 
GR-01 Lot-01 

Procurement of Stationary 
Goods. 

02-08-2023 
11:59 pm 

03-08-2023 
12:00 pm 

03-08-2023 
12:00 pm 

854483 
BITAC.PUR.2023-24 

GR-06 Lot-01 
Procurement of Desktop, Laptop. 01-08-2023 

11:59 pm 
02-08-2023 

12:00 pm 
02-08-2023 

12:00 pm 

854484 
BITAC.PUR.2023-24 

GR-07 Lot-01 
Procurement of Printer 
Cartridge. 

01-08-2023 
11:59 pm 

02-08-2023 
12:00 pm 

02-08-2023 
12:00 pm 

854485 
BITAC.PUR.2023-24 

GR-27 Lot-01 
Procurement of Photocopier 
Machine. 

01-08-2023 
11:59 pm 

02-08-2023 
12:00 pm 

02-08-2023 
12:00 pm 

 

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-Gp portal and no 
offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the e-GP system portal 
(https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-Gp system portal must be deposited 
online through any registered Bank branches. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal   and from e-GP-
helpdesk (helpdesk: https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) 
 
The procurement Entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders. 
 
 

 

-Sd- 
18/07/2023 

( Md. Tofayel Hossain Khan )  
Purchase officer  

BITAC, Dhaka 
for Director General 

Phone: 02-55030055 
E-mail: purchasedhaka@bitac.gov.bd  

 


