



Ref: No: 36.06.2692.026.07.018.23/

Date: 03 Srabon, 1430 Bn. 18 July, 2023 En.

e-Tender Notice (LTM)

Following tenders are invited in the National e-GP system portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of goods details in the table.

Tender ID No	Package No.	Description of Goods	Last Selling & Time	Closing Date & Time	Opening Date & Time
854482	BITAC.PUR.2023-24	Procurement of Stationary	02-08-2023	03-08-2023	03-08-2023
	GR-01 Lot-01	Goods.	11:59 pm	12:00 pm	12:00 pm
854483	BITAC.PUR.2023-24 GR-06 Lot-01	Procurement of Desktop, Laptop.	01-08-2023 11:59 pm	02-08-2023 12:00 pm	02-08-2023 12:00 pm
854484	BITAC.PUR.2023-24	Procurement of Printer	01-08-2023	02-08-2023	02-08-2023
	GR-07 Lot-01	Cartridge.	11:59 pm	12:00 pm	12:00 pm
854485	BITAC.PUR.2023-24	Procurement of Photocopier	01-08-2023	02-08-2023	02-08-2023
	GR-27 Lot-01	Machine.	11:59 pm	12:00 pm	12:00 pm

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-Gp portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the e-GP system portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-Gp system portal must be deposited online through any registered Bank branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP-helpdesk (helpdesk: https://www.eprocure.gov.bd)

The procurement Entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders.

-Sd-18/07/2023 (Md. Tofayel Hossain Khan) Purchase officer BITAC, Dhaka for Director General Phone: 02-55030055 E-mail: purchasedhaka@bitac.gov.bd

F:\Financial Year 2022-23\Tender Notice.doc